51
Interconnect Devices, Inc. • Tel: 913-342-5544 • Fax: 913-342-7043 • www.idinet.com
Part Number	 Style	   Receptacle 	   Probe/Receptacle 	 Comments
			        Length	   Combined Length	 -
R-SS-30-CR	 Crimp	 0.697 (17.70)               0.807 (20.50)	 -
R-SS-30-SC	 Solder Cup	 0.697 (17.70)               0.807 (20.50)	 -
R-SS-30-PS	 Preattached Wire* 	 0.697 (17.70)               0.807 (20.50)	 30 gage, vacuum sealed
.039 Centers - Size 30     Series SS

Crimping pliers: CPSS30
Insertion tool: RTSS30
How to Order:   Spring Contact Probe 		R  eceptacle
View updates of this information at www.idinet.com
Series Size Spring
Force
Plating
Options
Tip
Style
Series Size Terminations
Spring Force:
1.3 oz. @ .067 (1.70) travel
1.6 oz. @ .067 (1.70) travel
Plating Options:
G: Gold Plated Plunger
D: Duralloy™ Plated Plunger
Terminations:
CR: Crimp
SC: Solder Cup
PS: Preattached Wire*
* Unless otherwise specified, wire length 36" with a   �
  1" semi-strip. 12" & 36" standard.
SS 30 1.3 GB R-SS 30 CR
Specifications subject to change without notice. Dimensions in inches (millimeters)
.014
(0.36)
.020
(0.51)
.500
(12.70)
.125
(3.18)
.030
+.001
-.000
(0.76)
.027
(0.69)
.697
(17.70)
I.D.
30°.0145
(0.37)
.0145
(0.37)
.011
(0.28)
.0145
(0.37)
.0145
(0.37)
B
J
U
UT
BeCu Plunger Tips
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Contact Probes category:
Click to view products by  Smiths Interconnect manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CT5253  CT5082  100039-033-958  100077-003-0-0  300122-031-1102  R-2-RP-375  S-4-C-5-G S/C  300122-056-0203  SS-75-B-2.4-G  ICT-
100-J-17-G  SS-75-C-4.9-D D/C .620 OAL  100165-033-952  100024-002-942  SS-75-E-4.9-D D/C .620 OAL  SX-0-U-2.2-G D/C  101740-028-
948  ICT-100-V8-8-G S/C  ICT-100-A-8-G S/C  ICT-075-B-10-G-S S/C  S-2-D-8.3-G D/C  S-2-D-10-G D/C  GSS-19-7-G S/C OAL  ICT-100-
T-8-G S/C  GSS-4-7-G  S-0-B9-2.5-G S/C  SS-40-J-2.4-G D/C  S-0-A-2.2-D 660 S/C  SS-50-J-3.3-D S/C  S-0-V-3.7-G S/C  SX-2-B-7-G D/C
SX-1-U-6.6-G D/C  SX-1-C-6.6-G D/C  SS-75-D-4.9-D D/C .620 OAL  SS-50-E-2.9-G S/C  SS-40-J-1.8-G-N/L D/C  SS-3-7-G S/C W/HOLE
.373 OAL  SS-18-7-G S/C W/HOLE .405 OAL  SS-10-7-G S/C W/HOLE .373 OAL  SS-1-7-G S/C W/HOLE .385 OAL  SHE-5-H-18.7-G
SHE-5-B-18.7-G  SHE-5-A-18.7-G  SHE-3-A-7-G  SH-4-A-10-G S/C  101057-001-952  S-50C-HS-4.3-DG-S  S-5-F-8-G S/C SS SPGS  S-5-F-
16.4-G S/C  S-4-E-5-D S/C  S-2-J-8.3-G D/C